Oct 22 2024 (20:26) India Rail Info

Pune - Harangul (Latur) Special Fare Special/01487 - Exp - SCR
HDP/Hadapsar (Pune) to HGL/Harangul
6h 29m - 321 km - 9 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 PUNE |Pune Junction 06:10 5 |1 0 35 |560 |CR
2 |HDP |[Hadapsar (Pune) 06:20 06:21 m |1 |1 6 76 |576 |CR
3 URI Uruli 06:39 06:40 im (2 |1 29 |80 [552 |CR
4 |KDG [Kedgaon 06:59 07:00 m (2 |1 54 |43 [542 |CR
5 DD Daund Junction 07:30 07:32 2m |34 (1 75 81 515 [CR
6 PRWD |Parewadi 08:08 08:10 2m |2 |1 124 |84 |511 [CR
7 |JEUR |[Jeur 08:28 08:30 2m |2 |1 149 |64 |520 [CR
8 KEM [Kem 08:45 08:47 2m |1 |1 165 |39 |548 [CR
g KWV  [Kurduwadi Junction 09:15 09:20 5m (3 |1 184 |68 (511 |CR
10 [(BTW |Barsi Town 09:53 09:55 2m |1 |1 221 |51 [510 |CR
11 |UMD |Osmanabad 10:37 10:40 3m |1 |1 257 |32 [679 |CR
12 |HGL |[Harangul 12:50 0o 1 327 |- 643 |CR

Oct 22 2024 (20:26) https://indiarailinfo.com



